Position

Principal
Academic Dean/Asst. Prin.
Teacher

Teacher

Academic Dean/Asst. Prin.

Teacher On Special Assign

Sdc Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher

Rsp Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

Admin Extra Pay
Admin Extra Pay

1/7Th Assignment
Teacher, Teacher Extra
Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Admin Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Home/Ind Stdy
Teacher, Teacher Extra

Days, Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay,
Teacher On Special
Assign

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay,
Teacher On Special
Assign

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

K-12 Education Entity

Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Department Total Wages

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

$164,489
$129,972
$127,551

$126,603

$123,788
$121,314

$120,259

$119,340

$118,542

$116,737

$114,953

$112,742

$112,680

$112,450

$112,326

$112,095

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,032
$48,823
$47,432

$47,204

$47,291
$45,772

$45,480

$45,245

$45,054

$44,555

$44,071

$43,489

$43,387

$43,402

$43,386

$43,317



Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher

Teacher

Sdc Teacher

Rsp Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

1/7Th Assignment
Teacher, Teacher Extra
Days, Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

1/7Th Assignment
Home/Ind Stdy
Teacher, Teacher,
Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

$111,460
$111,194

$110,130

$107,824

$107,360

$100,119

$93,207

$92,576

$91,786

$90,947

$89,783

$89,720

$89,421
$88,691

$87,056

$84,511

$83,727

$43,149
$43,071

$42,789

$42,154

$42,207

$40,231

$38,522

$38,292

$36,599

$37,907

$37,599

$36,313

$37,501
$37,303

$35,527

$34,973

$34,710



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Secretary |
School Secretary |

Bilingual Office Asst.

Coordinated Program Spec

Site Computer Tech

Teacher

Elementary Campus Supv.

Office Assistant

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Substitute Teacher,
Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Para Educator,
Supervision Aide,
Teacher Extra Pay

Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work,

Library Media Specialist

Classified Extra Work

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

$80,903

$73,854

$73,628

$73,190

$70,180

$69,965

$68,326

$66,048

$65,423

$64,639

$62,170

$61,520
$60,027
$46,646
$45,671
$40,991
$37,266

$33,429
$33,304

$32,663

$34,070

$32,374

$32,268

$32,211

$32,523

$31,452

$32,226

$30,481

$30,299

$30,112

$29,504

$31,386
$30,989
$26,556
$27,080
$25,073
$13,168

$21,372
$15.746

$19,659



Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Recreation Leader
Para Ed Mild/Moderate

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed
Para Ed Mild/Moderate
Para Ed Mild/Moderate
Library Media Specialist
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed
Para Ed Mild/Moderate

Para Educator Bilingual

Supervision Aide

Para Educator Bilingual

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Supervision Aide

Health Clerk

Supervision Aide

Bilingual Office Asst.,
Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Clerical

Classified Extra Work

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Para Educator

Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide,
Supervision Aide
Classified Extra Work,
Sub Supervision Aide
Classified Extra Work,
Supervision Aide
Classified Extra Work,
Sub Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Supervision Aide

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lincoln

Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

$29,608

$29,419
$28,977
$28,674

$28,345
$28,272

$27,923
$27,822
$27,296
$26,119
$26,012
$25,599
$23,420
$21,886

$21,111

$20,783

$19,201

$18,796

$18,279
$15,457

$11,033

$7,721
$7,567
$7,570

$8,067
$18,674

$7,329
$7,275
$16,254
$6,835
$7,811
$6,677
$6,201
$4,067

$5,766

$3,679

$3,171

$18

$5,216
$45



Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Bil Family & Com Ambass

Supervision Aide
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed
Office Assistant

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide
Classified Extra Work,
Sub Supervision Aide
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work,
Sub Para Educator
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work

Classified Extra Work

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work

Classified Extra Work,
Health Clerk, Sub Para
Educator, Sub
Supervision Aide

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

$15,207

$15,053

$14,824
$12,999

$11,871
$11,769
$10,571
$8,592
$8,473

$8,225

$6,576
$5,661

$1,725

$18

$45

$4,894
$1,722

$45
$3,186
$2,827
$5,193
$18

$13

$1,655
$659

$13



