Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal	Admin Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$164,489	\$58,032
Academic Dean/Asst. Prin.	Admin Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$129,972	\$48,823
Teacher	1/7Th Assignment Teacher, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$127,551	\$47,432
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$126,603	\$47,204
Academic Dean/Asst. Prin.	Admin Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$123,788	\$47,291
Teacher On Special Assign	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$121,314	\$45,772
Sdc Teacher	Home/Ind Stdy Teacher, Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$120,259	\$45,480
Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$119,340	\$45,245
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay, Teacher On Special Assign	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$118,542	\$45,054
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$116,737	\$44,555
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$114,953	\$44,071
Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$112,742	\$43,489
Rsp Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$112,680	\$43,387
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$112,450	\$43,402
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay, Teacher On Special Assign	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$112,326	\$43,386
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$112,095	\$43,317

Teacher	Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$111,460	\$43,149
Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$111,194	\$43,071
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$110,130	\$42,789
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$107,824	\$42,154
Teacher	1/7Th Assignment Teacher, Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$107,360	\$42,207
Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$100,119	\$40,231
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$93,207	\$38,522
Sdc Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$92,576	\$38,292
Rsp Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$91,786	\$36,599
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$90,947	\$37,907
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$89,783	\$37,599
Teacher	1/7Th Assignment Home/Ind Stdy Teacher, Teacher, Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$89,720	\$36,313
Teacher	Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$89,421	\$37,501
Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$88,691	\$37,303
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$87,056	\$35,527
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$84,511	\$34,973
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$83,727	\$34,710

Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$80,903	\$34,070
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$73,854	\$32,374
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$73,628	\$32,268
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$73,190	\$32,211
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$70,180	\$32,523
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$69,965	\$31,452
Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$68,326	\$32,226
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$66,048	\$30,481
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$65,423	\$30,299
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$64,639	\$30,112
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$62,170	\$29,504
School Secretary I	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$61,520	\$31,386
School Secretary I	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$60,027	\$30,989
Bilingual Office Asst.	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$46,646	\$26,556
Coordinated Program Spec	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$45,671	\$27,080
Site Computer Tech	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$40,991	\$25,073
Teacher	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Supervision Aide, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$37,266	\$13,168
Elementary Campus Supv.	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$33,429	\$21,372
Office Assistant	Classified Extra Work, Library Media Specialist	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$33,304	\$15,746
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$32,663	\$19,659

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Bilingual Office Asst., Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$29,608	\$11,033
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$29,419	\$7,721
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$28,977	\$7,567
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work, Sub Clerical	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$28,674	\$7,570
Recreation Leader	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$28,345	\$8,067
Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$28,272	\$18,674
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$27,923	\$7,329
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$27,822	\$7,275
Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$27,296	\$16,254
Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$26,119	\$6,835
Library Media Specialist	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$26,012	\$7,811
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$25,599	\$6,677
Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$23,420	\$6,201
Para Educator Bilingual	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide, Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$21,886	\$4,067
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$21,111	\$5,766
Para Educator Bilingual	Classified Extra Work, Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$20,783	\$3,679
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$19,201	\$3,171
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$18,796	\$18
Health Clerk		Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$18,279	\$5,216
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$15,457	\$45

Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$15,207	\$18
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$15,053	\$45
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$14,824	\$4,894
Bil Family & Com Ambass	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$12,999	\$1,722
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$11,871	\$45
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$11,769	\$3,186
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$10,571	\$2,827
Office Assistant		Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$8,592	\$5,193
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$8,473	\$18
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$8,225	\$13
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$6,576	\$1,655
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Health Clerk, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$5,661	\$659
Supervision Aide		Lancaster Elementary	Lincoln	\$1,725	\$13